Hydrofilm®

Self-adhesive film dressing

Features

Skin friendly

Easy application while wearing gloves

Rounded corners reduce potential roll-up and extend wear time
Highly breathable film reduces maceration risk

Extremely thin 25-micron film provides high-wearing comfort
Waterproof

Sterile



Uses

e Precaution: Should not be used as a primary dressing on clinically infected,

bleeding or heavily secreting wounds
e Serves as a secondary dressing

e Protects against physical damage for dry primary wounds and nearly healed

epithelial wounds
e Secures Catheters or cannulas
e Reduces the risks for secondary infection

e Used for sterile post-operative care of slightly exuding wounds

Hydrofilme

**For ordering, please only use the first 6 digits of article numbers.

Product Information Article Number Content

Sterile, Latex-Free Transparent Film Dressings

2.4" x 2.75"/ 6cm x Article Number 6857550 1 Folding box of 10
7cm HCPCS Code A6257 pieces
1 Box of 20 Folding
boxes
1 Pallet of 2640 Boxes

2.4" x 2.75" 6cm x Article Number 6857560 1 Folding box of 100
7cm HCPCS Code A6257 pieces
1 Box of 10 Folding
boxes
1 Pallet of 660 Boxes

4" x 5"/ 10cm x Article Number 6857570 1 Folding box of 10
12.5cm HCPCS Code A6258 pieces
1 Box of 20 Folding
boxes

1 Pallet of 1120 Boxes

EAN

4049500630955
4049500649650

4049500630979
4049500649667

4049500630993
4049500649919



Product Information

4" x 5" 10cm x

12.5cm

4" x 6"/ 10cm x 15cm

4" x 6"/ 10cm x 15cm

6" x 8"/ 15cm x 20cm

6" x 8"/ 15cm x 20cm

8" x 12"/ 20cm x 30cm

Article Number

Article Number
HCPCS Code

Article Number
HCPCS Code

Article Number
HCPCS Code

Article Number
HCPCS Code

Article Number
HCPCS Code

Article Number
HCPCS Code

6857580
A6258

6857590
A6258

6857600
A6258

6857610
A6258

6857620
A6258

6857650
A6259

Content

1 Folding box of 100
pieces

1 Box of 10 Folding
boxes

1 Pallet of 280 Boxes

1 Folding box of 10
pieces

1 Box of 10 Folding
boxes

1 Pallet of 1200 Boxes

1 Folding box of 50
pieces

1 Box of 10 Folding
boxes

1 Pallet of 540 Boxes

1 Folding box of 10
pieces

1 Box of 10 Folding
boxes

1 Pallet of 980 Boxes

1 Folding box of 50
pieces

1 Box of 10 Folding
boxes

1 Pallet of 300 Boxes

1 Folding box of 10
pieces

1 Box of 10 Folding
boxes

1 Pallet of 400 Boxes

EAN

4049500631013
4049500649933

4049500631037
4049500649940

4049500631051
4049500649957

4049500631075
4049500649964

4049500631099
4049500649971

4049500631150
4049500650007



Instructions for Use




